



REPUBLICA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)
PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. 058703

Page 1 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: GBR-GEN GENERAL MERCHANDISE,
1034 B. MINDORO ST.
SAMPALOC, MANILA

DATE:
May 2, 2023

PD NO.:
SHB230403-RGAC084

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 30 cal. DAYS
FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

TERMS: WITHIN 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE
OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT
(ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: NPC-Angat FFWS, Norzagaray, Bulacan c/o
Property Custodian

REQUISITIONER: FFWS c/o K. G. Trinidad

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	S/D OF SPARE PARTS & LUBRICANTS FOR MIT. STRADA HO-FFW23-004 5121001 FLOOD FORECASTING & WARNING SYSTEM DIV. AIR CLEANER for Mitsubishi Strada Pick-up, 2017 Model, P/N 1500AC98, Original parts	4.00 PC	1,900.00	11,400.00
2	2	AIR FRESHENER, GEL TYPE, Orange/Lemon	30.00 PC	270.00	8,100.00
				Subtotal..... ₱	19,500.00
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGE 2)					450,840.00
				TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED) ₱	470,340.00
				vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv	
PESOS : FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY .					2.

The following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit:

1. Bid proposal/Quotation dated April 3, 2023
2. PR Nos. HO-FFW23-004 & HO-FFW23-005 dated February 27, 2023 (OMA)
3. Terms of Reference

Note: with three (3) months warranty

"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: ➔

5121001 ₱ 470,340.00

FUNDS AVAILABLE

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

BY: ROGEL T. TEVES
Vice President, Power Engineering Services,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing below:

CONFORME: P. SANCHEZ

POSITION: SALOSARAN

DATE: 5-10-23



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 2 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **GBR-GEN GENERAL MERCHANDISE**
1034 B. MINDORO ST.
SAMPALOC, MANILA

DATE:
May 2, 2023

PD NO.:
SHB230403-RGAC084

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S/D OF SPARE PARTS & LUBRICANTS FOR MIT. STRADA					
HC-FFW23-004 5121001 FLOOD FORECASTING & WARNING SYSTEM DIV.					
3	3	BRAKE SHOE (LEFT AND RIGHT), for Mitsubishi Strada Pick-up, 2017 Model, P/N 4600A 106, Original parts	12 SET	5,320.00	63,840.00
4	4	DISC PAD, for Mitsubishi Strada Pick-up, 2017 Model, Replacement	40 SET	1,300.00	52,000.00
5	5	FUEL FILTER, for Mitsubishi Strada Pick-up, 2017 Model, P/N 1770A233, Original parts	20 PC	2,000.00	40,000.00
6	6	OIL FILTER, for Mitsubishi Strad Pick-up, 2017 Model, P/N MD069782, Original parts	30 PC	940.00	28,200.00
7	7	GREASE SYNTHETIC AUTOMOTIVE, (1LB/15OZ./454G) PINT, High Temp.	10 PINT	500.00	5,000.00
8	8	WIPER BLADE ASSEMBLY, Banana type, 22 inch and 18 inch per set, Replacement	20 PC	500.00	10,000.00
HC-FFW23-005 5121001 FLOOD FORECASTING & WARNING SYSTEM DIV.					
9	1	RADIATOR COOLANT, 1 LITER, ANTI RUST AND ANTI FREEZE, Offer: Lubrigold	100 LTR	400.00	40,000.00
10	2	ENGINE OIL, 5W 40 API-CJ4/SN DIESEL FULLY SYNTHETIC, Offer: Whiz	210 LTR	430.00	90,300.00
11	3	TRANSMISSION OIL, SAE 75W-90 GL-4 FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA PICK-UP 2017 MODEL	90 LTR	450.00	40,500.00
12	4	TRANSFER OIL, SAE 75W-90, GL-4 FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA PICK-UP, 2017 MODEL	90 LTR	450.00	40,500.00
13	5	OIL DIFFERENTIAL, GL-5, SAE80 FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA PICK-UP, 2017 MODEL	90 LTR	450.00	40,500.00
Subtotal.....					450,840.00

"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"

Handwritten signatures and initials in blue ink.